
APS MS Boys Soccer 2017
Practice Starts March 6th Seeding Meeting April 27th - 8am

7th Grade Date 8th Grade
Monday, Mar. 20

Aurora Frontier @ Aurora Hills Aurora Hills @ Aurora Frontier

Columbia @ Mrachek Mrachek @ Columbia

Murphy Creek @ Vista Peak Vista Peak @ Murphy Creek

Tuesday, Mar. 21

AWCPA @ Aurora Quest Aurora Quest @ AWCPA

East @ Mosley Mosley @ East

North @ South South @ North

Wednesday, Mar. 22

Columbia @ Aurora Frontier Aurora Frontier @ Columbia

Aurora Hills @ Murphy Creek Murphy Creek @ Aurora Hills

Mrachek @ Vista Peak Vista Peak @ Mrachek

Thursday, Mar. 23

AWCPA @ East East @ AWCPA

Aurora Quest @ North North @ Aurora Quest

Mosley @ South South @ Mosley

Wednesday, Apr. 5
East @ South South @ East

Aurora Quest @ Mosley Mosley @ Aurora Quest

AWCPA @ North North @ AWCPA

Thursday, Apr. 6

Aurora Frontier @Murphy Creek Murphy Creek @ Aurora Frontier

Mrachek @ Aurora Hills Aurora Hills @ Mrachek

Vista Peak @ Columbia Columbia @ Vista Peak

Saturday, Apr. 8

Aurora Frontier @ Mrachek Mrachek @ Aurora Frontier

Vista Peak @ Aurora Hills Aurora Hills @ Vista Peak

Columbia @ Murphy Creek Murphy Creek @ Columbia
Mosley @ AWCPA AWCPA @ Mosley

South @ Aurora Quest Aurora Quest @ South

North @ East East @ North

Tuesday, Apr. 11

Vista Peak @ Aurora Frontier Aurora Frontier @ Vista Peak

Aurora Hills @ Columbia Columbia @ Aurora Hills

Murphy Creek @ Mrachek Mrachek @ Murphy Creek



Wednesday, Apr. 12

South @ AWCPA AWCPA @ South

East @ Aurora Quest Aurora Quest @ East

North @ Mosley Mosley @ North

Thursday, Apr. 13

AWCPA @ Murphy Creek Murphy Creek @ AWCPA

Aurora Hills @ North North @ Aurora Hills

Columbia @ South South @ Columbia

Aurora Frontier @ Mosley Mosley @ Aurora Frontier

Tuesday, Apr. 18

Mrachek @ AWCPA AWCPA @ Mrachek

Murphy Creek @ Aurora Quest Aurora Quest @ Murphy Creek

Vista Peak @ East East @ Vista Peak

Wednesday, Apr. 19

South @ Aurora Frontier Aurora Frontier @ South

Mosley @ Aurora Hills Aurora Hills @ Mosley

Aurora Quest @ Vista Peak Vista Peak @ Aurora Quest

Thursday, Apr. 20

East @ Mrachek Mrachek @ East

Mosley @ Murphy Creek Murphy Creek @ Mosley

North @ Columbia Columbia @ North

Tuesday, Apr 25

North @ Aurora Frontier Aurora Frontier @ North

South @ Aurora Hills Aurora Hills @ South

Columbia @ Mosley Mosley @ Columbia

Wednesday, Apr 26

Mrachek @ Aurora Quest Aurora Quest @ Mrachek

East @ Murphy Creek Murphy Creek @ East

AWCPA @ Vista Peak Vista Peak @ AWCPA

Saturday, Apr. 29th

B-Teams Qtrs/Semis
Locations TBD

Monday May 1st

A-Teams Qtrs/Semis

Aurora Sports Park Fields

Saturday May 6th

A/B Championships

Location TBD


